
ST ALOYSIUS TERM DATES 2024/25 

 

 

Student Dates 

Autumn Term 
Term Starts: Monday 2nd September 2024 (Staff INSET 1) 
Half Term: Monday 21st-Friday 25th October 2024 
Term Ends: Friday 20th December 2024                                                                                                               (75 DAYS) 

Spring Term 
Monday January 6th 2025  
Half Term: Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025  
Term Ends: Friday 4th April 2025                                                                                                                            (60 DAYS) 

Summer Term 
Term Starts: Tuesday 22nd April 2025  
Half Term: Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025  
Term Ends: Tuesday 22nd July (Monday July 21st & Tuesday July 22nd -twilights so term ends Fri July 18th)                                                                        

(60 DAYS) 

TOTAL 195 DAYS 

     
Bank Holidays 
Wednesday 25th December 2024 (Christmas Day) 
Thursday 26th December 2024(Boxing Day) 
Wednesday 1st January 2025 (New Year’s Day) 
Friday 18th April 2025 (Good Friday) 
Monday 21st April 2025 (Easter Monday) 
Monday 5th May 2025(Spring Bank Holiday) 
Monday 26th May 2025 (Whitsun Bank Holiday) 
Monday 25th August 5(Summer Bank Holiday) 
 
INSETS (5 DAYS) 
Monday 2nd September 2024 (INSET-1 day) 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 (½ day INSET)  
Friday 6th December 2024 (½ day INSET) 
Thursday 4th July 2025 (INSET-1 day) 
Monday July 21st 2025 (INSET-two twilights) 
Tuesday July 22nd (INSET- two twilights) 
 
TWILIGHTS 
Autumn Term 2024/25 

1. 1 x (Appraisal -teaching and support staff) 
Spring Term 2024/25 

2. 1 x (Mid – Year Appraisal-teaching and support staff) 
 
Summer Term 2024/25 

3. Intent  
4. Departmental DIP 24/25 review 

Departmental DIP 25/26 completion 
 
 
 


